Information, data and drawings embodied in this correspondence are strictly confidential and are supplied on the
understanding that they will be held confidentially and not disclosed to third parties without the prior written consent of
Ohmite Manufacturing Company, Inc.
27501 Bella Vista Pkwy
Warrenville, IL 60555
3 December 2019
Product Change Notice
Type of Change:   ☐ End of Life    ☐ Material Change
    ☐ Facility Change or Addition ☐ Process Change
    ☐ Design Change    Other- Specification Change
Part Series Affected:  TDH35 series
Effective Date: Immediately
Date Last Time Buy: N/A
Date of Last Time Shipment: N/A
Recommended Replacement: N/A
Reason for Change: New TCR specifications
The TCR specifications for the TDH35 series are updated per the below charts. This new specification
only affects parts below 3 ohms.
Best Regards,
Brandon Metzger
Marketing Manager
CC:  Kirk Schwiebert
 Director of Product Development
NEW TCR Values
3R to 9R9: 100ppm
1R to 2R9: 300ppm
0R1 to 0R99: 700ppm
0R05 to 0R09: 1000ppm
Old TCR values
0R6 to 9R9: 100ppm
0R4 to 0R59: 150ppm
0R2 to 0R39: 250ppm
0R1 to 0R19: 500ppm
0R05 to 0R09: 1000ppm
Part number
TDH35PR100JE
TDH35PR150JE
TDH35PR200JE
TDH35PR250JE
TDH35PR300JE
TDH35PR360JE
TDH35PR470JE
TDH35PR500JE
TDH35PR750JE
TDH35P1R00JE
TDH35P2R00JE
TDH35P3R00JE
TDH35P5R00JE
TDH35P7R50JE
TDH35P10R0JE
TDH35P15R0JE
TDH35P20R0JE
TDH35P25R0JE
TDH35P33R0JE
TDH35P39R0JE
TDH35P47R0JE
TDH35P68R0JE
TDH35P75R0JE
TDH35P100RJE
TDH35P150RJE
TDH35P200RJE
TDH35P250RJE
TDH35P300RJE
TDH35P500RJE
TDH35P750RJE
TDH35P1K00JE
TDH35P1K50JE
TDH35P2K50JE
TDH35P3K00JE
TDH35P5K00JE